
 

 

Bezeichnung Größe 
Grundstücks- 
adresse 

Vermieter 
Verkäufer 

Besonderheiten 

Baugrundstücke 
1752/3 und  
1752/7 

 
908 m² 
689 m² 

Kürnberg 
Johann Somer, 
Kürnberg 144 
Tel.: 07252/30217 

Bauzwang, ehester 
Baubeginn  

  



Bezeichnung Größe 
Grundstücks- 
adresse 

Vermieter 
Verkäufer 

Besonderheiten 

1 Baugrundstück 719 m² Kürnberg 
Karl Sulzer, 
Kürnberg 2 
Tel.: (07252) 31026 

Bauzwang, 
Baurechtsaktion 
möglich 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 


